Минск +375447584780 Viber email  minsk17@tut.by
www.fotorele.net   www.tiristor.by tel.+375 29 758 47 80 мтс
Электронные компоненты, радиодетали
где и как купить в Минске?
Категория: DELIXI , РЕЛЕ
Реле DELIXI HH52P
Реле DELIXI JTX
Реле DELIXI JTX-3С

field of industrial control, used in conjunction with contactors, relays, circuit breakers, etc.
CDZ8P Miniature Relay
Order Information
Rated Current Poles LED
Voltage
Type
Reference
5A 2 L AC CDZ8P052L*1
None AC CDZ8P052*1
L DC CDZ8P052L*Z1
None DC CDZ8P052*Z1
3 L AC CDZ8P053L*1
None AC CDZ8P053*1
L DC CDZ8P053L*Z1
None DC CDZ8P053*Z1
4 L AC CDZ8P054L*1
None AC CDZ8P054*1
L DC CDZ8P054L*Z1
None DC CDZ8P054*Z1
3A 4 L AC CDZ8P034L*1
None AC CDZ8P034*1
L DC CDZ8P034L*Z1
None DC CDZ8P034*Z1
10A 2 L AC CDZ8P102L*1
None AC CDZ8P102*1
L DC CDZ8P102L*Z1
None DC CDZ8P102*Z1
3 L AC CDZ8P103L*1
None AC CDZ8P103*1
L DC CDZ8P103L*Z1
None DC CDZ8P103*Z1
4 L AC CDZ8P104L*1
None AC CDZ8P104*1
L DC CDZ8P104L*Z1
None DC CDZ8P104*Z1
Function
252